Project
Item #
Quantity
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607   l   (414) 671-6350   l   www.hatcocorp.com   l   equipsales@hatcocorp.com   l   intlsales@hatcocorp.com
Glo-Ray® Round
Heated Stone* Shelves
Models: GRSSR-16, -18, -20

(66 mm)
SIDE VIEW
16, 18, 20"
(406, 457, 508 mm)
35.97" (914 mm)
16.33" (415 mm)
FRONT VIEW
2.58"
(66 mm)
20.5, 21.5, 22.48"
(521, 546, 571 mm)
GRSSR
GRSSR16-∆, GRSSR18-∆, GRSSR20-DL77516 (shown)
NEMA 5-15P CEE 7/7 Schuko
Model Dimensions (Diameter x Height) Volts Phase Watts Amps Plug Ship Weight
GRSSR-16 16" x 2.58" (406 x 66 mm)
120 Single 250 2.1 NEMA 5-15P 14 lbs. (7 kg)
100 Single 180 1.8 NEMA 5-15P
14 lbs. (7 kg)220–230 (CE) Single 190–220 0.8–0.9 CEE 7/7 Schuko
BS-1363  230–240 (CE) Single 220–250 0.9–1.0
GRSSR-18 18" x 2.58" (457 x 66 mm)
120 Single 325 2.7 NEMA 5-15P 16 lbs. (8 kg)
100 Single 230 2.3 NEMA 5-15P
16 lbs. (8 kg)220–230 (CE) Single 265–295 1.2–1.3 CEE 7/7 Schuko
BS-1363230–240 (CE) Single 295–325 1.3–1.4
GRSSR-20 20" x 2.58" (508 x 66 mm)
120 Single 400 3.3 NEMA 5-15P 18 lbs. (9 kg)
100 Single 270 2.7 NEMA 5-15P
18 lbs. (9 kg)220–230 (CE) Single 330–370 1.5–1.6 CEE 7/7 Schuko
BS-1363230–240 (CE) Single 370–400 1.6–1.7

bulb and mounting.
All Hatco Blanket heating elements warranted against burnout for one year (U.S. and
Canada only).
  The shaded areas contain electrical information for International models only
Form No. GRSSR Spec Sheet Page 2 of 2 August 2017
PLUG CONFIGURATIONS
* Simulated Stone
∆ The 16" (406 mm) and 18" (457 mm) base models have the switch and dial on the opposite side than the 20" (508 mm) base model.
SPECIFICATIONS
Heated Stone*  Shelves
Round Heated Stone*  Shelf with Decorative Lamp
Model Dimensions (W x Depth x H) Volts Phase Total
Watts
Total
Amps Plug Ship Weight
GRSSR16-DL77516∆ 16" x 20.5" x 35.97" (406 x 521 x 914 mm) 120 Single 500 4.2 NEMA 5-15P 27 lbs. (13 kg)
GRSSR18-DL77516∆ 18" x 21.5" x 35.97" (457 x 546 x 914 mm) 120 Single 575 4.8 NEMA 5-15P 30 lbs. (14 kg)
GRSSR20-DL77516 20" x 22.48" x 35.97" (508 x 571 x 914 mm)
120 Single 650 5.4 NEMA 5-15P 32 lbs. (15 kg)
100 Single 450 4.5 NEMA 5-15P
32 lbs. (15 kg)220–230 (CE) Single 550–600 2.5–2.6 CEE 7/7 Schuko
BS-1363230–240 (CE) Single 600–650 2.6–2.7